Microchip Technology - DSPIC33CH64MP206-I/MR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

8
 M
icro
ch
ip
 T
e
ch
n
o
lo
g
y In
c.
it 4 Bit 3 Bit 2 Bit 1 Bit 0
32R4 RP32R3 RP32R2 RP32R1 RP32R0
34R4 RP34R3 RP34R2 RP34R1 RP34R0
36R4 RP36R3 RP36R2 RP36R1 RP36R0
38R4 RP38R3 RP38R2 RP38R1 RP38R0
40R4 RP40R3 RP40R2 RP40R1 RP40R0
42R4 RP42R3 RP42R2 RP42R1 RP42R0
44R4 RP44R3 RP44R2 RP44R1 RP44R0
46R4 RP46R3 RP46R2 RP46R1 RP46R0
48R4 RP48R3 RP48R2 RP48R1 RP48R0
50R4 RP50R3 RP50R2 RP50R1 RP50R0
52R4 RP52R3 RP52R2 RP52R1 RP52R0
54R4 RP54R3 RP54R2 RP54R1 RP54R0
56R4 RP56R3 RP56R2 RP56R1 RP56R0
58R4 RP58R3 RP58R2 RP58R1 RP58R0
60R4 RP60R3 RP60R2 RP60R1 RP60R0
62R4 RP62R3 RP62R2 RP62R1 RP62R0
64R4 RP64R3 RP64R2 RP64R1 RP64R0
66R4 RP66R3 RP66R2 RP66R1 RP66R0
68R4 RP68R3 RP68R2 RP68R1 RP68R0
70R4 RP70R3 RP70R2 RP70R1 RP70R0
70R4 RP170R3 RP170R2 RP170R1 RP170R0
72R4 RP172R3 RP172R2 RP172R1 RP172R0
74R4 RP174R3 RP174R2 RP174R1 RP174R0